
(Records)
FUR  200.1 LIUBOV Yaskevich RUS 12 JUL 2013 UNI Kazan (RUS)
FWR  203.8 SIDHU Heena IND 10 NOV 2013 WCF Munich (GER)

Rk Bib No. Name Ctry
Code

1st Comp.
Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1316 HAN KOR 28.4 59.1 78.9 99.1 118.5 138.9 158.6 178.9 198.8
Jiyoung 10.3 10.8 9.9 10.2 10.2 10.5 10.9 10.3 10.2

9.6 9.6 9.9 10.0 9.2 9.9 8.8 10.0 9.7
8.5 10.3

2 1551 METHAWEEWONG THA 29.8 59.8 79.7 99.5 119.6 139.9 158.6 178.6 197.6
Princhuda 9.8 9.6 9.7 9.7 9.7 10.1 9.5 9.8 9.2

10.4 10.1 10.2 10.1 10.4 10.2 9.2 10.2 9.8
9.6 10.3

3 1578 WU TPE 27.8 56.2 76.6 95.7 115.5 136.3 155.7 176.0
Chia-ying 9.1 10.3 10.5 9.5 10.0 10.2 10.4 10.5

10.1 9.4 9.9 9.6 9.8 10.6 9.0 9.8
8.6 8.7

4 1443 SEMENOVA RUS 29.2 58.1 77.8 94.7 115.5 135.8 153.6
Margarita 10.3 9.7 9.3 8.5 10.2 10.3 8.5

9.2 9.2 10.4 8.4 10.6 10.0 9.3
9.7 10.0

5 1056 HUANG CHN 28.2 56.5 77.1 97.1 116.9 134.7
Xiao 10.4 9.9 9.8 10.5 9.8 7.7

8.7 7.8 10.8 9.5 10.0 10.1
9.1 10.6

6 1548 PRUCKSAKORN THA 27.8 57.5 76.5 95.9 113.6
Tanyaporn 9.2 10.0 9.0 9.9 8.9

10.0 10.2 10.0 9.5 8.8
8.6 9.5

7 1579 TU YI TPE 28.3 56.5 75.5 93.4
Yi-tzu 9.3 9.4 10.1 9.9

9.3 8.5 8.9 8.0
9.7 10.3

8 1017 ESPOSITO AUS 27.3 55.6 74.8
Emily 8.2 9.2 9.2

9.5 9.1 10.0
9.6 10.0

Legend:
Bib No. Bib Number FUR Final Universiade Record FWR Final World Record Rk Rank
WCF World Cup Final x Inner Ten
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( FINALS START TIME 12:00)

(Records)
UR  388 HARVEEN Srao IND 20 AUG 2011 UNI Shenzhen (CHN)
WR  393 SMIRNOVA Svetlana RUS 23 MAY 1998 WC Munich (GER)

Rk FP Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4

1 15 1548 PRUCKSAKORN Tanyaporn THA 94 96 99 95 384-13x QF
2 28 1551 METHAWEEWONG Princhuda THA 97 95 94 96 382-  9x QF
3 64 1056 HUANG Xiao CHN 95 97 95 95 382-  9x QF
4 57 1017 ESPOSITO Emily AUS 95 96 94 97 382-  8x QF
5 11 1579 TU YI Yi-tzu TPE 93 98 96 94 381-11x QF
6 75 1316 HAN Jiyoung KOR 97 94 96 94 381-11x QF
7 80 1443 SEMENOVA Margarita RUS 97 95 95 94 381-  9x QF
8 79 1578 WU Chia-ying TPE 94 96 94 96 380-  9x QF
9 29 1057 LIN Yuemei CHN 95 93 96 96 380-  7x

10 19 1162 HOCHMUTH Julia GER 94 94 97 94 379-10x
11 26 1050 ZHOU Qing Yuan CHN 96 96 96 91 379-  7x
12 23 1085 MUSILOVA Michaela CZE 92 95 95 97 379-  6x
13 16 1337 ISMAIL Wahidah MAS 95 93 96 94 378-  7x
14 74 1489 GRGIC Jasmina SRB 95 94 97 91 377-13x
15 20 1314 KIM Ji Hye KOR 95 94 93 95 377-10x
16 31 1394 BARSZCZAK Marta POL 96 95 96 90 377-10x
17 73 1282 KOMENDRA Yuliya KAZ 95 94 92 96 377-  6x
18 70 1616 LAGAN Alexis USA 93 94 94 95 376-10x
19 65 1389 KROL Natalia Katarzyna POL 94 92 95 95 376-  9x
20 36 1220 MIRABIGHOSHOUNI Sara IRI 90 96 92 97 375-10x
21 12 1434 DOROSHKEVICH Alena RUS 91 95 95 94 375-  8x
22 30 1123 BATIER Fanny FRA 94 93 96 92 375-  8x
23 63 1171 BABICZ Sara HUN 92 95 96 92 375-  7x
24 60 1438 RIZVANOVA Regina RUS 94 94 92 95 375-  6x
25 32 1201 GAWANDE Shreya Sanjaykumar IND 92 97 93 92 374-11x
26 34 1549 KLAISUBAN Pim-on THA 95 96 91 92 374-  9x
27 35 1387 BASZEN Karolina POL 94 94 95 91 374-  5x
28 55 1358 TUMURCHUDUR Bayartsetseg MGL 94 93 91 95 373-  9x
29 27 1212 HOSSEINI Fatemeh IRI 94 94 90 95 373-  6x
30 56 1195 GUPTA Prerna IND 91 93 94 94 372-  3x
31 67 1491 RASETA Danica SRB 92 92 93 94 371-  6x
32 58 1129 SCIRE Sophie FRA 93 93 93 91 370-  9x
33 76 1357 LKHAGVASUREN Uranzaya MGL 94 91 93 92 370-  6x
34 13 1145 KENNERLEY Coral Rebecca GBR 90 91 91 96 368-  7x
35 14 1124 GALLIEN Alisson FRA 94 89 92 93 368-  5x
36 17 1031 CARVALHO MOURA Thais BRA 92 94 92 90 368-  5x
37 21 1215 OROUJI ANVIGH Mahsa IRI 88 95 91 93 367-10x
38 24 1490 RISTOVIC Aleksandra SRB 92 89 93 93 367-  7x
39 33 1313 BONG Daye KOR 92 91 90 93 366-  5x
40 25 1187 KAUR Lovleen IND 89 91 92 93 365-  4x
41 59 1084 HEINRICHOVA Michala CZE 90 90 94 90 364-  7x
42 69 1041 BECKETT Erin Michelle CAN 88 89 94 91 362-  9x
43 68 1502 MAURER Daniela SUI 89 90 92 91 362-  7x
44 72 1114 JANKALA Tiina FIN 93 92 92 85 362-  7x
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Rk FP Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4

45 61 1610 PAK Minhee USA 85 89 94 94 362-  5x
46 77 1575 MA Jui-ting TPE 87 91 92 91 361-  6x
47 78 1361 ARIUNSAN Ichinkhorloo MGL 95 87 90 88 360-  8x
48 66 1040 SIMS Caroline Eelizabeth Jean CAN 88 89 91 91 359-  3x
49 62 1264 BONDAREVA Alina KAZ 88 90 90 88 356-  1x
50 22 1636 MOLINA SANCHEZ Mariana VEN 89 91 88 87 355-  6x
51 18 1618 ANDRIANOVA Irina USA 93 85 89 86 353-  5x
52 71 1037 BJORKMAN Kelsey Morgan CAN 87 86 81 84 338-  2x

Legend:
FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Finals Rk Rank
UR Universiade Record in Qualification WC World Cup WR World Record
x Inner Ten
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(Records)
UR 1153 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 10 AUG 2007 UNI Bangkok (THA)
WR 1161 RUSIAN FEDERATION RUS 5 AUG 1993 ECH Brno (CZE)

Rk Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4

1 PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC of CHINA CHN 286 286 287 282 1141-23x
1056 HUANG Xiao 95 97 95 95 382- 9x
1057 LIN Yuemei 95 93 96 96 380- 7x
1050 ZHOU Qing Yuan 96 96 96 91 379- 7x

2 THAILAND THA 286 287 284 283 1140-31x
1548 PRUCKSAKORN Tanyaporn 94 96 99 95 384-13x
1551 METHAWEEWONG Princhuda 97 95 94 96 382- 9x
1549 KLAISUBAN Pim-on 95 96 91 92 374- 9x

3 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 282 284 282 283 1131-23x
1443 SEMENOVA Margarita 97 95 95 94 381- 9x
1434 DOROSHKEVICH Alena 91 95 95 94 375- 8x
1438 RIZVANOVA Regina 94 94 92 95 375- 6x

4 POLAND POL 284 281 286 276 1127-24x
1394 BARSZCZAK Marta 96 95 96 90 377-10x
1389 KROL Natalia Katarzyna 94 92 95 95 376- 9x
1387 BASZEN Karolina 94 94 95 91 374- 5x

5 REPUBLIC of KOREA KOR 284 279 279 282 1124-26x
1316 HAN Jiyoung 97 94 96 94 381-11x
1314 KIM Ji Hye 95 94 93 95 377-10x
1313 BONG Daye 92 91 90 93 366- 5x

6 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 274 285 282 281 1122-26x
1579 TU YI Yi-tzu 93 98 96 94 381-11x
1578 WU Chia-ying 94 96 94 96 380- 9x
1575 MA Jui-ting 87 91 92 91 361- 6x

7 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN IRI 272 285 273 285 1115-26x
1220 MIRABIGHOSHOUNI Sara 90 96 92 97 375-10x
1212 HOSSEINI Fatemeh 94 94 90 95 373- 6x
1215 OROUJI ANVIGH Mahsa 88 95 91 93 367-10x

8 SERBIA SRB 279 275 283 278 1115-26x
1489 GRGIC Jasmina 95 94 97 91 377-13x
1491 RASETA Danica 92 92 93 94 371- 6x
1490 RISTOVIC Aleksandra 92 89 93 93 367- 7x

9 FRANCE FRA 281 275 281 276 1113-22x
1123 BATIER Fanny 94 93 96 92 375- 8x
1129 SCIRE Sophie 93 93 93 91 370- 9x
1124 GALLIEN Alisson 94 89 92 93 368- 5x

10 INDIA IND 272 281 279 279 1111-18x
1201 GAWANDE Shreya Sanjaykumar 92 97 93 92 374-11x
1195 GUPTA Prerna 91 93 94 94 372- 3x
1187 KAUR Lovleen 89 91 92 93 365- 4x
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Rk Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4

11 MONGOLIA MGL 283 271 274 275 1103-23x
1358 TUMURCHUDUR Bayartsetseg 94 93 91 95 373- 9x
1357 LKHAGVASUREN Uranzaya 94 91 93 92 370- 6x
1361 ARIUNSAN Ichinkhorloo 95 87 90 88 360- 8x

12 UNITED STATES of AMERICA USA 271 268 277 275 1091-20x
1616 LAGAN Alexis 93 94 94 95 376-10x
1610 PAK Minhee 85 89 94 94 362- 5x
1618 ANDRIANOVA Irina 93 85 89 86 353- 5x

13 CANADA CAN 263 264 266 266 1059-14x
1041 BECKETT Erin Michelle 88 89 94 91 362- 9x
1040 SIMS Caroline Eelizabeth Jean 88 89 91 91 359- 3x
1037 BJORKMAN Kelsey Morgan 87 86 81 84 338- 2x

Legend:
ECH European Championships Rk Rank UR Universiade Record in Qualification
WR World Record x Inner Ten
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